CJ NEWPORT

Chepstow Racecourse Shuttle

Friday 13rd February 2026

Newport Train Station 1145 - - - -
Langstone, New Inn 1155 - - - -

Crick, Old Shirenewton 1110 ) ) ) ;

Road
Chepstow Train Station - 1235 1300 1325 1350
Chepstow Bus Station - 1240 1305 1330 1355

Chepstow Racecourse 1225 1250 1315 1340 1405




Chepstow Racecourse Shuttle

Friday 3rd February 2023

Chepstow Racecourse

Chepstow Bus Station

Chepstow Train Station

Crick, Old Shirenewton Road

Langstone, New Inn

Newport Train Station

1640

1650

1655

1705

1715

1720

1730

1740

1745

1755

1805

1840

1825

1840

1850







