



Chepstow Racecourse Shuttle

Friday 13rd February 2026

Newport Train Station	1145	-	-	-	-	-
Langstone, New Inn	1155	-	-	-	-	-
Crick, Old Shirenewton Road	1110	-	-	-	-	-
Chepstow Train Station	-	1235	1300	1325	1350	
Chepstow Bus Station	-	1240	1305	1330	1355	
Chepstow Racecourse	1225	1250	1315	1340	1405	

Chepstow Racecourse Shuttle

Friday 3rd February 2023

	1640	1705	1730	1755
Chepstow Racecourse				
Chepstow Bus Station	1650	1715	1740	1805
Chepstow Train Station	1655	1720	1745	1840
Crick, Old Shirenewton Road	-	-	-	1825
Langstone, New Inn	-	-	-	1840
Newport Train Station	-	-	-	1850

